
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

100 
126 
141 
183 
135 
908 
114 
132 
320 
233 
158 
910 
154 

85 
97 

717 
616 

23 
44 

365 
350 
139 
522 

19 
137 
120 
372 
571 

26 
214 
166 

1 
102 
247 

91 
116 
157 
570 
264 
331 

Name 

Robin Löfgren 
Morten Høgsvig 
Thomas Kiss 
Tomas Johansson 
Brian Rossing 
Jacob Holm 
Fredrik Boström 
Stefan Nilsson 
Ali Nikkhou 
Per Jensen 
Benjamin Houston Bording 
Kay Dagsberg 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
Stefan Ekelund 
Mattias Boström 
Srdan Dragutinovic 
Torben Jensen 
Fritz Hattinger 
Magnus Nettelhed 
Lars Holm 
John Christensen 
Henrik Bruun 
Martin Jul Sørensen 
Jonas Nilsson 
Filip Lundgren 
Anders Grønvold 
Christoph Wagner 
Peter Lagerberg 
Joakim Augustsson 
Jan Mikael Andersen 
Christer Åberg 
Bjarke Brændgaard 
Toni Lulic 
Markus Göschl 
Andreas Kakos 
Radomir Pantic 
Esa Mattila Lundberg 
José Daniél Santos Madvig 
Kevin Rolofsson 
Patrik Lundqvist 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:32.028 
2:32.532 
2:32.544 
2:32.655 
2:33.153 
2:33.232 
2:33.341 
2:34.257 
2:34.562 
2:34.638 
2:34.745 
2:34.771 
2:35.112 
2:35.169 
2:35.290 
2:35.946 
2:36.187 
2:36.204 
2:36.388 
2:36.437 
2:36.781 
2:37.394 
2:37.766 
2:38.182 
2:38.499 
2:38.733 
2:38.890 
2:39.034 
2:39.319 
2:39.435 
2:39.817 
2:39.881 
2:40.046 
2:40.132 
2:40.329 
2:40.472 
2:40.657 
2:41.488 
2:41.765 
2:41.977 

Diff 

0.504 
0.516 
0.627 
1.125 
1.204 
1.313 
2.229 
2.534 
2.610 
2.717 
2.743 
3.084 
3.141 
3.262 
3.918 
4.159 
4.176 
4.360 
4.409 
4.753 
5.366 
5.738 
6.154 
6.471 
6.705 
6.862 
7.006 
7.291 
7.407 
7.789 
7.853 
8.018 
8.104 
8.301 
8.444 
8.629 
9.460 
9.737 
9.949 

Best Speed 

140,232 
139,769 
139,758 
139,656 
139,202 
139,130 
139,031 
138,206 
137,933 
137,865 
137,770 
137,747 
137,444 
137,393 
137,286 
136,709 
136,498 
136,483 
136,322 
136,280 
135,981 
135,451 
135,132 
134,776 
134,507 
134,309 
134,176 
134,054 
133,815 
133,717 
133,398 
133,344 
133,207 
133,135 
132,972 
132,853 
132,700 
132,017 
131,791 
131,619 

In Lap 

5 
5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
4 
5 
4 
5 
2 
5 
5 
4 
2 
5 
5 
1 
3 
1 
4 
3 
1 
3 
1 
4 
2 
3 
4 
5 
2 
4 
4 
3 
2 
5 
5 
3 
2 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
. 
Norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
. 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Norge 
Austria 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
. 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Deutschland 
. 
Sverige 
. 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

No. 

980 
297 

43 
242 

93 
133 

69 
22 

284 
17 

Name 

Kjell Larsson 
Per Liebst 
Fabian Göschl 
Rune Gabrielsen 
Stefan Thomson 
Åke Åkerblom 
Max Møller 
Jovica Ivkovic 
Mirsad Softic (8st) 
Klaes Asaa 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

2:42.028 
2:42.899 
2:43.714 
2:43.739 
2:43.790 
2:44.961 
2:46.867 
2:49.450 
2:49.661 
2:51.596 

Diff 

10.000 
10.871 
11.686 
11.711 
11.762 
12.933 
14.839 
17.422 
17.633 
19.568 

Best Speed 

131,577 
130,874 
130,222 
130,202 
130,162 
129,238 
127,762 
125,814 
125,658 
124,241 

In Lap 

1 
5 
4 
4 
1 
3 
1 
3 
2 
4 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Norge 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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